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// SPRING - FALL 2025

RECRUITMENT LEADER SPRING SUMMER FALL NET GROWTH LINKEDIN

01 James Aiken 82 63 43 +39 /jpaiken/

02 Poul Pedersen 71 66 48 /poul-pedersen/02 Poul Pedersen 71 66 48 +23 /poul-pedersen/

03 Callum Beaumont 44 36 27 +17 /callum-beaumont/

04 Elliott Dell 37 24 20 +17 /elliottdell/

05 Michael Green 52 42 36 +16 /michaelbradmanrecruitment/

06 Shannon Rowlands 55 47 40 +15 /shannon-rowlands/

07 Ursula Colman 45 38 31 +14 /ursula-colman/

08 Stacey Currey 77 70 63 +14 /stacey-currey/

09 Angela Hill 36 26 22 +14 /rec2rec-recommend-recruitment/

10 Jonathan Berry 51 45 38 +13 /jonathanfrankberry/
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